UN-SM550W series
Power saving motor / servo motor for
industrial sewing machine
● Separated control box from motor; more stable
● Swift start and stop
● Safe with no remained electricity when switched off
● 75% power can be saved compared with clutch motor
Features
MORE
INFORMATION
TAIZHOU PIONEER IMP.& EXP.CO.,LTD.
TAIZHOU JIAOJIANG UNIQUE SEWING MACHINE FACTORY
Technical Specification
Model UN-SM400W
Power
Max. speed
Voltage
Frequency
Torque
Apply to
Packing
Weight
UN-SM550W UN-SM750W
400W
4,500rpm
4 N.m
Light duty
550W
4,500rpm
220V or 110V
50/60 HZ
6 N.m
Light & medium
8 sets in 1 big carton = 53*34*60cm = 0.11cbm
GW with 4 kgs per set *8 =32 kgs per carton
750W
3,500rpm
10 N.m
Heavy duty